Position

Principal
Principal
Superintendent
Principal
Principal
Director
Director

Superintendent

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Regular Ed Teacher

Piner-Olivet Union Elementary
Piner-Olivet Union Elementary
Piner-Olivet Union Elementary
Piner-Olivet Union Elementary
Piner-Olivet Union Elementary
Piner-Olivet Union Elementary
Piner-Olivet Union Elementary

Piner-Olivet Union Elementary

Department Total Wages

Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin

$116,290
$109,644
$100,894
$94,062
$87,863
$51,950
$37,036
$29,687

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,443
$20,946
$15,485
$18,841
$19,434
$9,174
$9,516
$5,059



