Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Piner-Olivet Union Elementary	Admin	\$116,290	\$18,443
Principal		Piner-Olivet Union Elementary	Admin	\$109,644	\$20,946
Superintendent		Piner-Olivet Union Elementary	Admin	\$100,894	\$15,485
Principal	Regular Ed Teacher	Piner-Olivet Union Elementary	Admin	\$94,062	\$18,841
Principal		Piner-Olivet Union Elementary	Admin	\$87,863	\$19,434
Director		Piner-Olivet Union Elementary	Admin	\$51,950	\$9,174
Director		Piner-Olivet Union Elementary	Admin	\$37,036	\$9,516
Superintendent		Piner-Olivet Union Elementary	Admin	\$29,687	\$5,059